MORGAN COUNTY RURAL ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION

LIGHTING UNMETERED LIGHTING RATE Company Rate Code APPLICABILITY: Applicable to all consumers, for dusk to dawn lighting, subject to the conditions of service and the established rules of the Association. AVAILABILITY: Available throughout the service area of the Association, only where metered lighting would be impractical. CONDITIONS OF SERVICE: 1. All lighting equipment, including lamps, fixtures, and controls will be installed, owned, operated, and maintained by the Association. 2. If poles or wire are required, the consumer will pay for the additional cost of labor and materials. RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) Each 4500 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) Each LED lamp TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice.				Cancels	Fifthteenth Revised Fourteenth Revised	Sheet No. 6 Sheet No. 6
APPLICABILITY: Applicable to all consumers, for dusk to dawn lighting, subject to the conditions of service and the established rules of the Association. AVAILABILITY: Available throughout the service area of the Association, only where metered lighting would be impractical. CONDITIONS OF SERVICE: 1. All lighting equipment, including lamps, fixtures, and controls will be installed, owned, operated, and maintained by the Association. 2. If poles or wire are required, the consumer will pay for the additional cost of labor and materials. RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) \$12.29 Each 150W lamp (63 kWh/mo) \$12.29 Each 150 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) \$25.07 Each 1500 W lamp (54 kWh/mo) \$25.07 Each 1500 W lamp (54 kWh/mo) \$386.37 Each LED lamp \$386.37 Each LED lamp TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice.		LIGH	TING			
Applicable to all consumers, for dusk to dawn lighting, subject to the conditions of service and the established rules of the Association. AVAILABILITY: AVAILABILITY: AVAILABILITY: CONDITIONS OF SERVICE: 1. All lighting equipment, including lamps, fixtures, and controls will be installed, owned, operated, and maintained by the Association. 2. If poles or wire are required, the consumer will pay for the additional cost of labor and materials. RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) Each 175 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) Each LED lamp TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice.	UNMETERED LIGHTING RATE					
Available throughout the service area of the Association, only where metered lighting would be impractical. CONDITIONS OF SERVICE: 1. All lighting equipment, including lamps, fixtures, and controls will be installed, owned, operated, and maintained by the Association. 2. If poles or wire are required, the consumer will pay for the additional cost of labor and materials. RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) Each 175 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) Each 1500	Applicable to all consumers			ject to the o	conditions of service and	
1. All lighting equipment, including lamps, fixtures, and controls will be installed, owned, operated, and maintained by the Association. 2. If poles or wire are required, the consumer will pay for the additional cost of labor and materials. RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) \$11.43 \$12.29 \$2.29 \$2.29 \$2.29 \$2.07 \$2.29 \$2.07 \$2.	Available throughout the se	ervice area of	f the Association, o	only where r	netered lighting would be	
operated, and maintained by the Association. 2. If poles or wire are required, the consumer will pay for the additional cost of labor and materials. RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) \$11.43 Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) \$12.29 Each 175 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) \$13.53 Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) \$25.07 Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) \$86.37 Each LED lamp \$13.53 TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice.	CONDITIONS OF SERVIC	: <u>E:</u>				
RATE PER MONTH: Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) \$11.43 Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) \$12.29 Each 175 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) \$13.53 Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) \$25.07 Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) \$86.37 Each LED lamp \$13.53 TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice.				ontrols will b	e installed, owned,	
Each 100 W lamp (36 kWh/mo) \$11.43 Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) \$12.29 Each 175 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) \$13.53 Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) \$25.07 Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) \$86.37 Each LED lamp \$13.53 TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice. 12/01/21 SIGNATURE OF GENERAL MANAGER		ired, the con	sumer will pay for	the addition	al cost of labor and	
Each 150W lamp (54 kWh/mo) \$12.29 Each 175 W lamp (63 kWh/mo) \$13.53 Each 400 W lamp (144 kWh/mo) \$25.07 Each 1500 W lamp (540 kWh/mo) \$86.37 Each LED lamp \$13.53 TERMS OF PAYMENT: The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice. 12/01/21 SIGNATURE OF GENERAL MANAGER	RATE PER MONTH:					
The above rates are net, due and payable within fifteen (15) days from the date of the bill. If any monthly bill is not paid when due, interest at the rate of one and one-half percent (1.5%) per month shall be assessed and the service will be discontinued after due notice. 12/01/21 SIGNATURE OF GENERAL MANAGER ISSUE DATE	Each 15 Each 17 Each 40 Each 15	50W lamp 75 W lamp 00 W lamp 500 W lamp	(54 kWh/mo) (63 kWh/mo) (144 kWh/mo)			\$12.29 \$13.53 \$25.07 \$86.37
SIGNATURE OF GENERAL MANAGER ISSUE DATE	The above rates are net, do the bill. If any monthly bill one-half percent (1.5%) pe	is not paid wl r month shall	hen due, interest a l be assessed and	t the rate of		
	OLOMATURE OF CENTER					
SIGNATURE OF PRESIDENT 01/01/22 EFFECTIVE DAT			≺			01/01/22